E T—o0)—X 18—y Xk

2016/3/13R7

ORRT7IS—Y @F T av/ =y

No.30613 | No.30614 | No.30615 | No30617
e mmf (FE3D) fA&+Fx JAN SC(;;FZON B';(E)HE TOMAHAWK| OPTIMA
FA304-25 E-F2 XY (25T-48P) Pinion Gear (25T-48P) 300[4548565233021 (@)
LA43 R—ILIK 5.8¢ (12pcs) 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) 300| 4955439603604 O O O ©)
LA43H R—IJLTR(5E.8mm//\—F/12Pcs) Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) 600| 4548565096596 o [ [ [
OT201 YRR av7—L FTT47) Suspension Arm (OPTIMA) 500| 4548565301591 @)
0T202 FXT7RYIR FTT47) Gear Box (OPTIMA) 600| 4548565301607 [@)
0T203 H—REA/N\— FTF47) Servo Saver (OPTIMA) 600| 4548565301614 @)
0T204 NTXXT (FTT47) Hub Carrier (OPTIMA) 700| 4548565301621 @)
0T205 RILE— (A TT47) Holder (OPTIMA) 1,000] 4548565301638 @)
0T206 Fr—VHAR GFTT47) Chain Guide (OPTIMA) 1,100 4548565301645 @)
0T207 NIS— (FTT42) Bumper (OPTIMA) 600| 4548565301669 @)
0T208 TIXTH—R&T—)— FTT47) Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA) 1,400/ 4548565301652 @)
0T209 SavIERN GFTT4) Shock Piston (OPTIMA) 400| 4548565301676 [@)
0T210BK 2avhFS58—=Y (T599/F7TT4%) Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA) 400| 4548565301690 @)
OT210R 2avI TSIV YE/FTT4) Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 400| 4548565301683 @)
OT211 FTYIINT—L (L/R/FTT4) Knuckle Arm (L/R/OPTIMA) 900| 4548565301706 ©)
0T212 XUOHELTSUTIMT FTT14) King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA) 400| 4548565301713 @)
0T213S 2OVRTFUE—H—FK CIIIN—/FTT4) Front Under Guard (OPTIMA) 700| 4548565301720 ©)
0T214S 20 ARTL—k CIIIR—/FTT43) Front Side Plate (Silver/2pcs/OPTIMA) 1,000] 4548565301737 @)
0T215S U7 TL—k CIILN—/FTT47) Rear Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) 1,000] 4548565301744 ©)
0T216S E—A8—H—F CIWIN—/FTF47) Motor Guard (Silver/OPTIMA) 1,500 4548565301751 ©)
0T217S SAVIRT— CNWN—/FTT47) Shock Stay (Silver/OPTIMA) 1,400 4548565301768 @)
0T218S 20—k G IILIN—/FTT4) Front Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) 500| 4548565301775 ©)
0T219S Mo — (IIWIN—/FTT4) Main Chassis (Silver/OPTIMA) 2,500/ 4548565301782 ©)
0T220 AhTL—k FTT4) Radio Plate (OPTIMA) 1,500| 4548565301799 ©)
0T221 X7yt FTT149) Gear Set (OPTIMA) 900| 4548565301805 ©)
0T222 FTIAF— 1=ty GFTT4) Diff Inner Parts Set (OPTIMA) 1,100 4548565301812 @)
0T223 FTIHRTYMAAY/FATT14) Diff Gasket (4pcs/OPTIMA) 300| 4548565301829 (@)
0T224 T4 QA/FTT47) Diff Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 1,000] 4548565301836 (@)
0T225 F7x TV FTTA4) Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA) 1,200| 4548565301843 @)
0T226 F—r FTT47) Ladder Chain (OPTIMA) 2,400| 4548565301850 @)
0T227 Nk FTF47) Belt (OPTIMA) 800| 4548565301867 (@)
0T228 AAVT % TR QAN/FTT4) Swing Shaft (OPTIMA) 800| 4548565301874 (@)
0T229 2O R RA—=ILI Y TRQA/ATT4R) Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 700| 4548565301881 (@)
0T230 YFZHRA—ILIv TN/ A TT4<) Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 700| 4548565301898 (@)
0T231 RA—=ILNTEYRQA/ATT4) Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA) 700| 4548565301904 (@)
0T232 HY—RtE—N\—%T~ FTT4) Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA) 1,000] 4548565301911 @)
0T233 2503w TR3x54mm QAA TT4) Flange Shaft 3x54mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 700/ 4548565301928 @)
0T234 ALAYE (FTT47) Tie—Rod (OPTIMA) 600| 4548565301935 @)
OT235R 20k avy (LYK / 7 75743) Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA) 3,200| 4548565301942 @)
0T236R Y7avy (LR / AT75747) Rear Shock (Red/OPTIMA) 3,300| 4548565301959 @)
OT237R 20U avHr—R (LYK / #TT49) Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) 1,900, 4548565301966 @)
0T238R Y7avhr—R (LR / #TT74) Rear Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) 2,000| 4548565301973 @)
0T239 2003993 % 0k QAN/FTT4) Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 500| 4548565301980 @)
0T240 Y72av9o% 7k QA/FTT4) Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 500/ 4548565301997 O
0T241 M2/2.6 RH)1—tvk (FTT47) M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA) 1,300 4548565302000 ©)]
0T242 M3 RHa—tvk FTT47) M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA) 600 4548565302017 ©)]
0T247 25203 %TR3x60mm QAA TT4<) Flange Shaft 3x60mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 700/ 4548565302062 O
0T248 2503w TR3x26mm QAA TT47) Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 500/ 4548565302079 O
0T249 25203 %TR3x30mm QAA TT4) Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 500/ 4548565302086 O

1/8R=2




SC201 A% —(ROA—E#22014) Main Chassis(Scorpion 2014) 2,000| 4548565253111 O O O
SC202 O—)L/N\—(RO—E#4>2014) Roll Bar(Scorpion 2014) 600| 4548565253128 O

SC203 7Y RAT7—L(ARO—E7>2014) Rear Sus. Arm(Scorpion 2014) 2,400| 4548565253135 O O ®)
SC204 JAa ka7 YR T7—L(RI—EF22014) Front Lower Arm(Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565253142 O O ©)
SC205 XT7RYHIA(AT—EA22014) Gear Box(Scorpion 2014) 2,400| 4548565253159 O O ®)
SC206 7—LIvIJ Oyt yNMRI—EZ12014) Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,500| 4548565253166 O O ©)
SC207 RTTILTFyo I tyMRa—E#A22014) Steering Knuckle Set(Scorpion 2014) 800, 4548565253173 O O ®)
SC208 JA bk avHRT—(Ra—E#22014) Front Shock Stay(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253180 O O O
SC209 H—REA /=D NMRI—EF22014) Servo Saver Mount(Scorpion 2014) 350] 4548565253197 O (@) ®)
SC210 Y7 HRATL—NRIA—E#2014) Rear Sus. Plate(Scorpion 2014) 600| 4548565253203 O (@) ®)
SC211 YT ayHhRT—(Ra—E#>2014) Rear Shock Stay(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253210 O O O
SC212 FT7RYIRAIDUMRI—EA12014) Gear Box Mount(Scorpion 2014) 500| 4548565253227 O O ®)
SC213 E—4—TL—MRa—E#>2014) Motor Plate(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253234 O O ®)
SC214 kT TL—NMRO—E#>2014) Top Plate(Scorpion 2014) 300] 4548565253241 O

SC215 Ay I\—TL-F2A/RT—E#>2014) Slipper Plate(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200| 4548565253258 O (@) (@) @)
SC216 A yIN—/NyFQA/Aa—E#>2014) Slipper Pad(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 150 4548565253265 O O O O
SC217 TI2HRTYyrEYyNMRI—E#422014) Diff. Gasket & Screw Set(Scorpion 2014) 150| 4548565253272 O (@) ®)
SC218 AV RO EyNMRO—EZA22014) Wing Mount Set(Scorpion 2014) 500| 4548565253289 O

SC219BK SUFARYHIRtYNTS5vH/AA—E#A22014) |Radio Box Set(Black/Scorpion 2014) 1,400 4548565253296 [ O

SC219R U ARYIREYNMLYE/RO—EZ22014) Radio Box Set(Red/Scorpion 2014) 1,400| 4548565253302 [ [

SC219Y SOARYHIREYNMAIO—/AA—E7422014) |Radio Box Set(Yellow/Scorpion 2014) 1,400 4548565253319 O [

SC220 O—)L5—CtyMRa—E#422014) Roll Cage Set(Scorpion 2014) 300| 4548565253326 O

SC221 Y7a—)Lr—tyNMRO—E#422014) Rear Roll Cage Set(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253333 O O

SC222 20 ko ayytyMRa—E#422014) Front Shock Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565253340 O O [
SC222-01 20 b3y 9% 7RQA/AO—E#22014) Front Shock Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253357 O O O
SC222-02 JAVR avHRTY T AN/ ATA—EA2,2014) |Front Shock Spring(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200| 4548565253364 O O O
SC222-03 2avs IS5 —YtyMRI—E#422014) Shock Plastic Parts Set(Scorpion 2014) 350] 4548565253371 O O O
SC222R 20k avyteybMLyE/kREB—D) Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 2,000| 4548565282395 [ o ©)
SC223 Y7 aviteyMRa—E#4>2014) Rear Shock Set(Scorpion 2014) 2,000| 4548565253388 O O [
SC223-01 Y7 aviix 72N/ Ra—E#22014) Rear Shock Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253395 O O O
SC223-02 Y7 avH AT T @A/ Aa—E#422014) Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200| 4548565253401 O O O
SC223R Y7avityMLyk/bR—2) Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 2,200| 4548565282401 [ o ©)
SC224BK DA (D5vH/Aa—E#2014) Wing(Black/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253432 [

SC224R A4 (LyR/Ra—E#422014) Wing(Red/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253425 [ )

SC224Y A (A TO0—/XRa—E#422014) Wing(Yellow/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253418 O

SC225 AN—FF7tyMRa—E#>22014) Spur Gear Set(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253449 O O O
SC226 H—REA/\—tyNMRa—E#>2014) Servo Saver Set(Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253456 O O O
SC227 JAV RN IS—(RO—E#22014) Front Bumper(Scorpion 2014) 250| 4548565253463 O O o
SC228 T4 F—1"\—=YryNMRI—EA>2014) Diff. Inner Parts Set(Scorpion 2014) 900| 4548565253470 O O O
SC229 X 7tyMARa—EA22014) Gear Set(Scorpion 2014) 800| 4548565253487 O O O
SC230 E-FoX7tyMRa—E#*22014) Pinion Gear Set(Scorpion 2014) 300| 4548565253494 O O O
SC231 Y7 HRRAMYMRI—E#22014) Rear Sus. Post Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,000/ 4548565253500 O O O
SC232 ARAVT T2 A/ RTa—E#22014) Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 600| 4548565253517 O O O
SC233 YFHRA—ILTHIRIL@A/RT—EZ22014) Rear Wheel Axle(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 600| 4548565253524 O O O
SC234 RFSA4TDyv—tyMRO—E#422014) Drive Washer Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 550| 4548565253531 O O O
SC235 F7vI7htyMRa—E#22014) Gear Shaft Set(Scorpion 2014) 700| 4548565253548 O O O
SC236 TIFTSAXRLTELQA/RO—EA22014) Up Right King Pin(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 750 4548565253555 O O O
SC237 20V RV IAVMRI—EA22014) Front Sus. Joint(Scorpion 2014) 300| 4548565253562 O O O
SC238 FRANT—YQA/RTIA—E#>2014) Dust boot(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 150 4548565253579 O O O
SC239 A7 —LI¥ITNRO—EA22014) Front Arm Shaft(Scorpion 2014) 350| 4548565253586 O O O
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 ER YR R—)L@A/AT—E422014)  |5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball(8pcs/Scorpion 2014 300| 4548565253593 O O O O
SC241 5.8mmxM3.0 ER YR R—)L@A/AT—E#22014)  |5.8mmxM3.0 Pivot Ball(4pcs/Scorpion 2014 200| 4548565253609 O O O O
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 R—)LFvrQA/Ra—E#22014) 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 250| 4548565253616 O O O O
SC243 240 yFtyMRO—E#4>2014) Tie—Rod Set(Scorpion 2014) 450| 4548565253623 O O O
SC244 E—kJL2014 RT4RIURzyb BEETLE2014 Body Mount Set 800| 4548565263165 @)

SC245 O—)L/N—(E—kJL2014) Roll Bar (BEETLE2014) 600| 4548565262946 O

2/8R=Y




SC246 T —RF5vF (16X200mm) Battery Strap (16X200mm) 600| 4548565282470 O
SC247 TuNN—TFyvxAN—YtyMNTHR—2) Parts Set for Upper Deck (Tomahawk) 2,000 4548565282449 O
SC248 FyN—TyvxtybbER—5) Upper Deck Set (Tomahawk) 1,600 4548565282456 O
SC249 O—JLN\—(b7R—25) Roll Bar (Tomahawk) 700| 4548565282487 O
SC250 20 b RTARAMEY MR R—%) Front Body Post set (Tomahawk) 350] 4548565282463 O
UM612 T2 %7k (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 700 4548565150380 O

3/8R=




D —

BT«

SCORPION

BEETLE

mE A % (E30) fii#&-+%5t JAN 2014 2014 | TOMAHAWK| OPTIMA
0TB245 JoTaAL—avRT1eyk FTT4R) Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA) 3,200] 4548565302048 O
0TB246 FSAN—AF FTT4%) Driver Doll (OPTIMA) 1,200/ 4548565302055 O
SCB001 ST RT4yNMRa—E#>2014) Clear Body Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,800| 4548565253630 O
SCB002 IYTRT1EYNME—FIL2014) Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014) 3,500 4548565262960 O
SCB003 RS54 /83—ty E—FJL2014) Driver Set (BEETLE2014) 1,400| 4548565262953 @)
SCB004 IIVTRT 19k (FRFE—D) Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) 3,400| 4548565282517 o o @)
SCB004-01 SAH—FtEybE=HR—%) Light Guard Set (Tomahawk) 400, 4548565282418 O
SCB005 RFSA 11—ty HR—9) Driver Set (Tomahawk) 900| 4548565282524 @)
| e d 12
ERES A () fili4&+%1 JAN so%ﬂw B'ZEHE TOMAHAWK | OPTIMA
OTH244BK 5AR—IRA—IL43mm (TS99 /2 N/ZFTT4<)][5sp Wheel 43mm (Black/2pcs/OPTIMA) 700| 4548565302918 [)
0TH244SC 5RAR—IHRA—)L43mm (B T9o0—L/2 A/ATT14%) |5sp Wheel 43mm (SatinChrome/2pcs/OPTIMA) 1,000/ 4548565302925 [
OTH244W 5AR—YRA—)L43mm (KD A /2AN/ZFT4<) |5sp Wheel 43mm White (OPTIMA) 700, 4548565302031 @)
SCHO001BK 20 b RA—IL(T S5 YD /2 A/ AaA—E#>,2014) |FrontWheel(Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 700/ 4548565255009 o o o
SCHO001CM 70V hRA—)L(HZO—LAyE/2 A/ ZAA—EF22014) |FrontWheel(ShinyChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,200/ 4548565253647 (] (] (]
SCH001SC TOURA—IL(HTUIA— LAy /2 A/ AA—E422014) |FrontWheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,000/ 4548565253654 O (] (]
SCH002BK YT HRA—ILTSvH/2 AN/AaA—E#>22014) Rear Wheel(Black/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14) 700/ 4548565255016 (] (] (]
SCH002CM YT iRA—)L(HO—LAyF/2 A/AA—E #2,2014) |Rear Wheel(ShinyChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ~ 14 1,200| 4548565253661 (] (] (]
SCH002SC YT RA—IUH T Ia—LAvE/2 A/ AA—E422014) |Rear Wheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,000/ 4548565253678 O (] (]
SCHO003BK FAVRA—ILT SV /2 A /E—FRIL2014) FrontWheel(Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700/ 4548565262892 (] (] (]
SCH003SC AV RA—IL(HTUOR—LAYF/2 A /E—FIL2014)| FrontWheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 1,000/ 4548565262885 (] (] (]
SCH003Y 20 bR/ =LA TA—/2 A/E—FJL2014) FrontWheel(Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700| 4548565262908 (] O (]
SCH004BK YT HRA—IL(TSv9/2A/E—FIL2014) RearWheel(Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700| 4548565262915 (] (] (]
SCH004SC YT RA—IL(HTooa—LAvF/2 A/E—F)L2014) |RearWheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 1,000 4548565262922 (] (] (]
SCH004Y YFHRA—ILATA—/2 A/E—FJL2014) RearWheel(Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700/ 4548565262939 (] O (]
SCH005BK 224 FRIAUNRA—ILQA/T 599/ RAA—EF2 2014) |2.2 Front Wheel (2p/Black/Scorpion 2014) 1,000 4548565273614 [ [ o
SCHO005SC 224 F IOV NRA—)LQ/HToI0—1/Aa—E 7> 2014) |2.2Front Wheel(2p/Satin C/Scorpion 2014) 1,800| 4548565273638 [ [ o
SCHO005W 224F A 20U RA—ILQA/FRTA b/ ZXa—EZ> 2014) |2.2 Front Wheel (2p/White/Scorpion 2014) 1,000 4548565273645 [ [ o
SCH006BK 224 F B YT IRA—ILQA/T 595 /RAa—EF> 2014) |2.2 Rear Wheel (2p/Black/Scorpion 2014) 1,000| 4548565273652 [ [ o
SCH006SC 224 FRVTHRA—ILQA/HToI0—L/XI—EF> 2014) 2.2 Rear Wheel(2p/Satin C/Scorpion 2014) 1,800| 4548565273676 [ [ o
SCHO06W 224 F B YT IRA—ILQA/TRT A/ RTaA—E 4> 2014) |2.2 Rear Wheel (2p/White/Scorpion 2014) 1,000/ 4548565273683 [ [ o
SCHO007SC 20V b RA—)L(H T IA—LAYF/2 A/ H—2) |Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 1,000| 4548565282494 [ ) [ ) O
SCHO07W AR RA—=IVGERTA 2N/ bRE—D) Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) 700| 4548565282425 o o o
SCHO008SC )7 HRA—IL(HTooa0—LAvF/2A/t71E—%) |Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 1,000/ 4548565282500 [ ) [ ) O
SCHO008W Y7 RA—ILGRITA /2 AN/ bE—D) Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) 700| 4548565282432 [ ] [ ] [ ]

4/8R—2




| iy

SCORPION

BEETLE

mE A % (E30) fii#&-+%5t JAN 2014 2014 | TOMAHAWK| OPTIMA
OTT243M E 81 743x86x40mm M (FTT74%) Pin Tire 43x86x40mm M (OPTIMA) 1,300] 4548565302024 O
0TT243S E S84 43x86x40mm S (A TT4<) Pin Tire 43x86x40mm M (OPTIMA) 1,300| 4548565302901 [
SCTO01H TJAVRAY(UN—F/2 AN/ Xa—E#>2014) Front Tire(Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 650, 4548565253708 O O o
SCT001M JAVRIANET AT L/2 A/ AA—E#A22014) |Front Tire(Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 650, 4548565253692 o o O
SCT001S JAVREA(JTR/2 A/ ROA—E#22014) Front Tire(Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 650 4548565253685 [ [ [
SCT002M YFRANETAT L2 N/ A F—/Aa—E#22014) |Rear Tire(Medium/2pcs/w/Inner/Scorpion 1,300| 4548565253722 O O O
SCT002S YT BRANC) TN/ 2N/AF—Ft/ZATA—E #4>2014) |Rear Tire(Soft/2pcs/w/Inner/Scorpion ' 14 1,300| 4548565253715 o o (]
BA T avn—y NGET: 4B R%XGE2 5 ARR
ERES A () fili4&+%1 JAN Sog"gﬂo“ B'ZEHE TOMAHAWK | OPTIMA
37021 Le Mans E—4—(TF 5 -302—>) Le Mans motor (Brush.30turn) 4,000) 4548565251483 o o o [ )
OTWI101 R—=ILTIRILVNSATR/ATTA) Ball Diff (for Belt Drive/OPTIMA) 4800 4548565302659 @ XF2
OTW101-01 R=LTIXXYATT1) Ball Diff Gear (OPTIMA) 700| 4548565302666 @ XE2
OTW101-02 R—=ILTII¥INFTT4) Ball Diff Shaft (OPTIMA) 1,700 4548565302673 @ XF2
OTW101-03 R=ITIRYI2—FTT17) Ball Diff Screw (OPTIMA) 800| 4548565302680 @ XE2
OTW102 REBESAY—(FTT47) Stabilizer (OPTIMA) 2,300| 4548565302697 @ T
OTW103 H—R)TTIL—bL FTT47) Carbon Rear Plate L (OPTIMA) 2,100| 4548565302703 @ XE2
OTW104GM CNCE—43—TL—hk B AR/ FTT4) CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) 3,200| 4548565302710 @ XE1
OTW105 h—R oA kAT L—bk Qpcs/Z4TT4<) |Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA) 2,500| 4548565302727 @ XF2
OTW106 A—Rr oAV bk RATL—k (FTT47) Carbon Front Sus Plate (OPTIMA) 1,500| 4548565302734 @ XF2
OTW107 h—RooavbayIRT— FTT43) Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA) 1,200 4548565302741 @ XF2
OTW109 H—RFLavHRT— FTT4) Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA) 2,500| 4548565302765 @ XF2
OTW110 H—RANTL—F GFTT14) Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA) 2,600| 4548565302772 @ XE1
OTWI111 IN—RA % — (1075/FTT4<) Hard Main Chassis (7075/0PTIMA) 5500| 4548565302789 [
OTW112 N—K7avkYR—k J075/F7TT143) Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA) 2,600| 4548565302796 @ XF2
OTW114 ALY —REA/\—a/\—23> (FTT47) |Metal Servo Saver Conversion 4,200, 4548565302802 @ XE1
OTW115GM FILEAARAS (AU AR/ ATT47) Aluminum Mech Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) 5500| 4548565302819 @ XE1
OTW116GM FILITAUMNT HAUAR/FTT4) Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) 5,800| 4548565302826 @ XF1
OTW117GM FILIYT NI XXV T HUARIV/FTT47) Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gm/OPTIMA) 5,500| 4548565302833 @ XF1
OTW118GM FILITOURFYIN—ERybk (B A%/AFT4<) |Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) 2,200| 4548565302840 @ XF2
OTW119GM FILIH—IRI I (HU AR/ FTT47) Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) 2,700| 4548565302857 @ XF1
OTW123 ZAvkavIRTYo T ybk (S/M/H /2 /7 FT43) |Front Shock Spring Set(S/M/H /2p/0OPTIMA) 1,200| 4548565302871 [
OTW124 YT avgRT) o5t yk (S/M/H /2 A/ZATT4<) |Rear Shock Spring Set(S/M/H /2p/OPTIMA) 1,200 4548565302888 [
OTW125 AZN—HILRLVT Y ITNN/FATT4) Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima) 3,800 4548565302895 @ XF1
SCWO001 IN—F A2 v —L—)L(7075/RAa—E 72,2014)|Hard Main Chassis Rail(7075/Scorpion2014 6,000 4548565253739 [ [ [
SCWO002 H—Rooav k3 Y AT —0QA/AA—E#2,2014) |CarbonFrontShockStay(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1,200/ 4548565253746 o o o
SCWO003 HGYavyRA—Rr7av ki avyATF—2A/Z3—E 422014 |CarbonFrontShockStay(HG Shock/2pcs/Scorp 1,400| 4548565253753 [ [ o
SCWO004 H—Ro Y —REA/N\—T I MRO—E#22014) |Carbon Servo Saver Mount(Scorpion 2014) 4800 4548565253760 [ ) [ ) [
SCW005 A—R)THRIL—NRI—EF22014) Carbon Rear Sus Plate(Scorpion 2014) 2,500 4548565253777 [ [ [
SCWO006 H—mRYTFavHRT-(Ra—E#22014) Carbon Rear Shock Stay(Scorpion 2014) 1,300| 4548565253784 o o o
SCWO007 HGYav I AH—ARU T a3y AT —(Ra—E#22014) |Carbon Rear Shock Stay(HG Shock/Scorpion 1,500 4548565253791 [ [ o
SCWO008 H—AROXTFRYIAIHIUMROA—EA22014) |Carbon Gear Box Mount(Scorpion 2014) 2,200| 4548565253807 [ ) [ ) [ )
SCW009 CNC 7— L% IrJOvHQ2A/Aa—E#422014)  |CNC Arm Shaft Block(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1,700/ 4548565253814 [ ) [ ) [ )
SCWO010 CNC 70V krF ¥ RA—0Ovotyr2A/AOa—E#22014) |CNC Front Caster Lock Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2,700, 4548565253821 [ [ o
SCWO011GM CNC E—42—TFL—hHUA2/ZAa—E#>2014) CNC Motor Plate(Gunmetal/Scorpion 2014) 2,000 4548565253838 [ ) [ ) [ )
SCWO012 AZN—HILAAT % TR2A/RAT—E 7422014) |Universal Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014 3,000 4548565253845 o o o
SCWO013 HG avytyb4aAN/Aa—E#4>22014) HG Shock Set(4pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7,800 4548565253920 [ [ [
SCWO014 AN IA—(RE—ILEAT/AT—E722014) |Front Bumper(Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 250| 4548565253852 [ [ ] @)
SCWO015 SA N\ YRRIEA—IILy—2 YN RO—E722014) | Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set 300| 4548565253869 o
SCWO016 HGOA VT RT—(RO—E7#>2014) HG Wing Stay Set(Scorpion 2014) 350 4548565253876 [
SCWO017 SAMN\ Ty YA/ RO—EAY 2014) Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1,600| 4548565254996 [ O
SCWO018 LEDSA N ILT Yy MARa—E#4>2014) LED Light Bulb Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,200/ 4548565253883 [ ) [ ) [ )

5/8R=T




SCWO019 Aa—E# X F7RyHRaAv/N\—Vartyk Scorpion Gear Box Conversion Set 7,500 4548565253890 o o o
SCW020 HEX KSAT v v—tyh2A/Aa—E#> 2014) |Hex Driver Washer Set (2p/Scorpion 2014) 800, 4548565273577 [ ) [ ) [ )
SCWO021 HD RYw/S—/\yFQA/RXa—E#> 2014) HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 600| 4548565273584 o o o
SCWO022 AV R —)LR—=RY T FL—hrty273mm/H—7R>) |Long WB Rear Plate set (273mm/Carbon) 5,800| 4548565273591 o o o
SCW023 E—IRAUF =R (T /2 N/ 1\—F/Za—E#>2014) |Mold Inner Sponge(Hard/2p/Scorpion 2014) 900| 4548565273607 o o [ J
SCW024 H—RoTvIs—TvF(bH—2) Carbon Upper Deck (Tomahawk) 4,200| 4548565282531 [
SCW025 A—RSTH—RTIL—Mb<7R—%) Carbon ST Servo Plate (Tomahawk) 2,000 4548565282548 [
UMW602 HR—JLT It vk (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5) Ball Diff. Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5) 3,800 4548565155033 [ ] [ ] [ ]

6/8R—




BER-AR&

SCORPION

BEETLE

mE ERE % (E30) fii#&-+%5t JAN 2014 2014 | TOMAHAWK| OPTIMA

36105 24GHz 7T\ T 2.4GHz Antenna Pipe 250 4548565198160 O O O O
92413 FARAUF O AROYE 38mm Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm 600| 4955439679876 [ )
92416 FARAUF O AROYE 50mm Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm 700| 4955439679906 [ )
92638 2+ v TE(10Pcs) Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200| 4955439695876 O O O
92643 AFYTE(4mm/10A) Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) 200| 4548565266623 O O O O
96441B AR T —F(1x100x150) Sponge Tape(1x100x150) 300| 4955439793992 O O O O
1-E020 E'Y>5(E2.0/10A) E-Ring(E2.0/10pcs) 150| 4548565140923 O O O

1-E025 EY>J(E25/10A) E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150 4548565140930 O
1-E030 E'J>%5(E3.0/10A) E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) 150| 4548565140947 O O O

1-E050 E')> % (E5.0/10A) E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) 150| 4548565140961 O O O O
1-N2620 +vk(M2.6x2.0/10 A) Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) 200| 4548565141005 O O O

1-N3024 +vk(M3x2.4/10 A\) Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 200| 4548565141012 O O O O
1-N3033N FvbM3x3.3) 71482 (5A) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200| 4548565142262 O O O O
1-N4032 +vk(M4x3.2/10 A) Nut(M4x3.2/10pcs) 200| 4548565141043 O O O

1-N4055N Fvb(M4x5.5) 4802 (5A) Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) 200| 4548565141067 O O O

1-N4056FN Ty M4x5.6) 752 F4A(BA) Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200| 4548565141074 O O O O
1-S13008H REE ZAM3x8) NI R/10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300 4548565142361 ©) ©) ©) ©)
1-S13010H A E A(M3x10)(NYH X /10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 300| 4548565142378 (@)
1-S13012H A E A(M3x12)(NyH X /10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 300| 4548565142385 (@) ©) O

1-S13015H REE ZAM3x15)NYH X /10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300| 4548565142392 ©) ©) O

1-S22608 Ty E A(M2.6x8/5A) Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) 200| 4548565253906 (@) ©) ©) ©)
1-S22612 FyyTE R(M2.6x12/5A) Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) 200| 4548565141357 @) @) @)

1-S22616 Ty E A(M2.6x16/5A) Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs) 200| 4548565268078 ©) O

1-S23006F Ty TERM3x6/FS5UH/5A) Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) 400| 4548565149964 O
1-S32606H Y SE R(M2.6x6)(NYDIR/10A) Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) 300 4548565179671 @) @) @) @)
1-S33008H Y ZE R(M3xB)YNYHIR/10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300| 4548565142507 O O O [@)
1-S33012H HSE ZAM3x12)(NyH X /10 A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 300| 4548565246014 O O O O
1-S33015H HSE A(M3x15)(~NyHX/10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300| 4548565142583 O O O @)
1-S33018H HSE A(M3x18)(~NyH X/10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) 300| 4548565142606 O @)
1-S53003 tvkE ZA(M3x3/10A) Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200| 4548565141814 O O O O
1-S53006 tykE A(M3x6/10 A) Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200| 4548565141845 O

1-S54004 tyhE X(M4x4/10A) Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 200| 4548565141906 )
1-W300805 7w —(M3x8x0.5/10 A) Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 200| 4548565141975 O
BRGO0O01 S—ILERT 124 (5x10x4) 4A) Shield Bearing(5x10x4) 4Pcs 1,000] 4955439759202 O O O @)
BRGO002 S—ILERT) 4 (5x8x2.5) 4A1) Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs 1,000| 4955439759219 [ ]
BRGO003 S—ILERT )24 (4x8x3)4 A(96998) Shield Bearing(4x8x3) 4Pcs 1,000] 4955439759226 O O O @)
BRGO014 S—ILERT1)2 5 (10x15x4) 2 A1) Shield Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs 1,200] 4955439758960 O O O @)
BRG022 S— )LRR71) 45 (6x10x3)2 A1) Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs 1,000] 4955439766866 O O ©)

ORGO03 025 (P3/ZALP) 10AY 0-Ring(P3/0range) 10Pcs 200| 4955439756065 O O O O
ORGO03BK 025 P3/FZv9) 10AY) 0O-Ring(P3/Black) 10Pcs 200| 4955439758786 O O O O
UM316C AF—ILE=ZA2FrA6T)1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch 600| 4548565271603 o
UM317C AF—ILE=ZA2FYATI/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(17T)1/48 600| 4548565285686 o
UM318C AF—ILE=ZA2Fr(18T1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 600| 4548565300556 o
UM319C AF—ILE=ZA2FrA9IT1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch 600| 4548565271610 o
UM320C AF—ILE=A2FV(20T)1/48EvF Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch 600| 4548565271627 o
UM321C AF—ILEZA XV (21T1/48EVF Steel Pinion Gear(21T)1/48 Pitch 600| 4548565271634 o
UM322C AF—ILEZA XV (22T)1/48EVF Steel Pinion Gear(22T)1/48 600| 4548565285693 o
UM323C AF—ILE=ZA XV (23T)1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(23T)1/48 600| 4548565287819 o
UM324C AF—ILEZA XV (24T)1/48EvF Steel Pinion Gear(24T)1/48 600| 4548565273478 o
UM325C AF—ILE=ZA2FV(25T)1/48EvF Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 600| 4548565300563 [
UM326 AF—ILE=ZA2Fv(26T)1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch 600| 4548565266241 [
UM327 AF—ILE=ZA2FY(Q27T)1/48EvF Steel Pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch 600| 4548565266258 [

7/8R=




UmM328 AF—IILE=A XV (28T)1/48EVF Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565266265 [ ]
UmM329 AF—IILE=A XV (29T)1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565266272 [ ]
UM330 AF—IILE=A XY (B0N1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(30T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565266289 [ ]
UM331 AF—ILE=AUFYEID/48EVTF Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565245765 [ ]
UM332 AF—ILE=A XV (32T)1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565245772 [ ]
UM333 AF—ILE=A XV (@3N1/48EYTF Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565245789 [ ]
UM334 AF—IILE=A XV (34T)1/48EYF Steel Pinion Gear(34T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565245796 [ ]
UM335 AF—IILE=A XY (B5T1/48EYTF Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565245802 [ ]
UM336 RAF—IIE=A XV (B6T1/48EVTF Steel Pinion Gear(36T)1/48 Pitch 600 4548565245819 [ ]

8/8R—=Y




